"]_m TI"“'N'“] Appendix B Apportionment Report

Original Roll Number Original Property Address

Year

1904-04-1-280-00100 17 STAFFORD ST 2008 RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
2008 RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
2008 RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

1904-04-1-280-00200 19 STAFFORD ST

1904-04-1-280-00300 21 STAFFORD ST

Tax Original
Tax
Code

Original
Assess-

ment

293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000
293,000

Taxpayer Initiated Tax Apportionments

Original
Taxes
Levied

2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52
2,563.52

Original
Phase In/
Capping
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Original
Interest /
Penalty

401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.66
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82
401.82

Prorate
Date

Ward
#

Roll Number

1904-04-1-280-02257
1904-04-1-280-02258
1904-04-1-280-02259
1904-04-1-280-02260
1904-04-1-280-02261
1904-04-1-280-02262
1904-04-1-280-02263
1904-04-1-280-02264
1904-04-1-280-02265
1904-04-1-280-02266
1904-04-1-280-02267
1904-04-1-280-02268
1904-04-1-280-02269
1904-04-1-280-02269
1904-04-1-280-02270
1904-04-1-280-02271
1904-04-1-280-02272
1904-04-1-280-02273
1904-04-1-280-02274
1904-04-1-280-02275
1904-04-1-280-02276
1904-04-1-280-02277
1904-04-1-280-02278
1904-04-1-280-02279
1904-04-1-280-02280
1904-04-1-280-02281
1904-04-1-280-02281
1904-04-1-280-02282
1904-04-1-280-02283
1904-04-1-280-02284
1904-04-1-280-02285
1904-04-1-280-02286
1904-04-1-280-02287
1904-04-1-280-02288
1904-04-1-280-02289
1904-04-1-280-02290
1904-04-1-280-02291

Tax

Apportioned

Class Assessment

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

4,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
14,000
11,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

7,000
18,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

Apportioned
Tax

35.00
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
122.49

96.24
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73

61.25
157.49
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73

May 28, 2009
Page 1 of 5
Apportioned Interest / Start
Phase In/ Penalty Date
Capping Write Off
0.00 5.48 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.27 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 19.21 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 15.09 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 9.65 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 24.69 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.28 Jan 01, 2008

End
Date

Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008



Original Property Address

1904-04-1-280-00300 21 STAFFORD ST
1904-04-1-280-01500 720 WELLINGTON ST W

Tax Original
Tax
Code

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

"]_m TI"“'N'“] Appendix B Apportionment Report

Original Roll Number

Original
Assess-
ment

293,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000
2,655,000

Taxpayer Initiated Tax Apportionments

Original

Taxes
Levied

2,563.52
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20
23,229.20

Original
Phase In/
Capping

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Original
Interest /
Penalty

401.82
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47

Roll Number

1904-04-1-280-02292
1904-04-1-280-02151
1904-04-1-280-02152
1904-04-1-280-02153
1904-04-1-280-02154
1904-04-1-280-02155
1904-04-1-280-02156
1904-04-1-280-02157
1904-04-1-280-02158
1904-04-1-280-02159
1904-04-1-280-02160
1904-04-1-280-02161
1904-04-1-280-02162
1904-04-1-280-02163
1904-04-1-280-02164
1904-04-1-280-02165
1904-04-1-280-02166
1904-04-1-280-02167
1904-04-1-280-02168
1904-04-1-280-02169
1904-04-1-280-02170
1904-04-1-280-02171
1904-04-1-280-02172
1904-04-1-280-02173
1904-04-1-280-02174
1904-04-1-280-02175
1904-04-1-280-02176
1904-04-1-280-02177
1904-04-1-280-02178
1904-04-1-280-02179
1904-04-1-280-02180
1904-04-1-280-02181
1904-04-1-280-02182
1904-04-1-280-02183
1904-04-1-280-02184
1904-04-1-280-02185
1904-04-1-280-02186

Tax

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

Apportioned
Class Assessment

25,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

Apportioned
Tax

218.73
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
209.98
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73

Apportioned
Phase In/
Capping

May 28, 2009
Page 2 of 5

Interest / Start

Penalty Date

WriteOff
0.00 34.33 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 32.92 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008

End
Date

Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008



"]_m TI"“'N'“] Appendix B Apportionment Report

Original Roll Number Original Property Address Tax Original Original
Year  Tax Assess-
Code ment
1904-04-1-280-01500 720 WELLINGTON ST W 2008 RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000

Taxpayer Initiated Tax Apportionments May 28, 2009
Page 3 of 5

Original Original Original Prorate Ward Roll Number Tax Apportioned  Apportioned  Apportioned Interest / Start
Taxes Phase In/ Interest/ Date # Class Assessment Tax Phase In/ Penalty Date
Levied Capping Penalty Capping Write Off

23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02187 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02188 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02189 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02190 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02191 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02192 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02193 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02194 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02195 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02196 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02197 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02198 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02199 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02200 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02201 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02202 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02203 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02204 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02205 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02206 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02207 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02208 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02209 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02210 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02211 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02212 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02213 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02214 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02215 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02216 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02217 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02218 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02219 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02220 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02221 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02222 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
23,229.20 0.00 3,641.47 1904-04-1-280-02223 RT 25,000 218.73 0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008

End
Date

Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008



"]_m TI"“'N'“] Appendix B Apportionment Report

Original Roll Number Original Property Address Tax Original Original
Year  Tax Assess-
Code ment
1904-04-1-280-01500 720 WELLINGTON ST W 2008 RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
RT 2,655,000
1919-05-3-340-01700 39 DOMINION RD 2008 RT 263,000
RT 263,000
1919-05-3-720-00800 35 DAISY AVE 2009 RT 281,750

Taxpayer Initiated Tax Apportionments

Original Original
Taxes Phase In/
Levied Capping
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
23,229.20 0.00
2,301.05 0.00
2,301.05 0.00
2,408.34 0.00

Original
Interest /
Penalty

3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
3,641.47
350.15
350.15
0.00

Prorate Ward
Date #

Roll Number

1904-04-1-280-02224
1904-04-1-280-02225
1904-04-1-280-02226
1904-04-1-280-02227
1904-04-1-280-02228
1904-04-1-280-02229
1904-04-1-280-02230
1904-04-1-280-02231
1904-04-1-280-02232
1904-04-1-280-02233
1904-04-1-280-02234
1904-04-1-280-02235
1904-04-1-280-02236
1904-04-1-280-02237
1904-04-1-280-02238
1904-04-1-280-02239
1904-04-1-280-02240
1904-04-1-280-02241
1904-04-1-280-02242
1904-04-1-280-02243
1904-04-1-280-02244
1904-04-1-280-02245
1904-04-1-280-02246
1904-04-1-280-02247
1904-04-1-280-02248
1904-04-1-280-02249
1904-04-1-280-02250
1904-04-1-280-02251
1904-04-1-280-02252
1904-04-1-280-02253
1904-04-1-280-02254
1904-04-1-280-02255
1904-04-1-280-02256
1904-04-1-280-02257
1919-05-3-340-01701
1919-05-3-340-01702
1919-05-3-720-00803

Tax

Apportioned

Class Assessment

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
21,000
132,000
131,000
141,750

Apportioned
Tax

218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
218.73
183.82
1,154.90
1,146.15
1,211.65

May 28, 2009
Page 4 of 5
Apportioned Interest / Start
Phase In/ Penalty Date
Capping Write Off
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 34.29 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 28.65 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 175.74 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 174.41 Jan 01, 2008
0.00 0.00 Jan 01, 2009

End
Date

Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2008
Dec 31, 2009
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Original Roll Number Original Property Address Tax Original Original Original Original Original Prorate Ward Roll Number Tax Apportioned  Apportioned  Apportioned Interest / Start End
Year  Tax Assess- Taxes Phase In/ Interest/ Date # Class Assessment Tax Phase In/ Penalty Date Date
Code ment Levied Capping Penalty Capping Write Off
1919-05-3-720-00800 35 DAISY AVE 2009 RT 281,750 2,408.34 0.00 0.00 6  1919-05-3-720-00820 RT 140,000 1,196.69 0.00 0.00 Jan 01,2009 Dec 31, 2009

0.00 5,196.92



